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Club-Nr. : 1604

Scramble Stableford

Datum: 16.10.2021

Siegerliste - Greenkeepers Rache
Runde 1 von 1

Rng Name Heimatclub Par/CR/Slope HCPI Brutto Netto GBE (NSP)
 

Netto

Hcp.klasse: Alle - Geschlecht: Alle - Altersklasse: Alle

1 Scheffler, Thomas Dresden Ullersdorf, GC73/72,3/131 14,0 80(55)

Schwald, Tobias Dresden Ullersdorf, GC73/72,3/131 22,7 86(52)

Budde, Henryk Dresden Ullersdorf, GC73/72,3/131 27,1 92(51)

Fischer, Andreas Christoph Dresden Ullersdorf, GC73/72,3/131 29 55 67(49)

2 Müller, Sven Dresden Ullersdorf, GC73/72,3/131 23,2 76(48)

Frey, Marianne Dresden Ullersdorf, GC73/74,2/131 24,8 82(47)

Furch, Jens Westerzgebirge, GP 73/72,3/131 26,4 76(45)

Furch, Dr.Med. Ina Westerzgebirge, GP 73/74,2/131 28,0 23 52 84(44)

3 Schwarz, Prof. Dr. Jürgen Dresden Ullersdorf, GC73/72,3/131 25,4 87(44)

Schwarz, Katja Dresden Ullersdorf, GC73/74,2/131 26,5 93(43)

Bauerschäfer, Frank Dresden Ullersdorf, GC73/72,3/131 33,9 87(40)

Rees, Noel Dresden Ullersdorf, GC73/72,3/131 49,6 17 51 83(40)

4 Röhl, Theo Michael Dresden Ullersdorf, GC 73/72,3/131 2,8 104(39)

Stölzel, Georg Dresden Ullersdorf, GC 73/72,3/131 7,5  

Pretzsch, Peer Aron Dresden Ullersdorf, GC 73/72,3/131 8,8  

Reichmann, Dr. Philipp C. Dresden Ullersdorf, GC 73/72,3/131 15,5 42 49  

5 Wetzig, Andrej Dresden Ullersdorf, GC 73/72,3/131 12,8  

Gallas, Katharina Dresden Ullersdorf, GC 73/74,2/131 13,4  

Petzold, Katja Dresden Ullersdorf, GC 73/74,2/131 15,1  

Luding, Thomas Dresden Ullersdorf, GC 73/72,3/131 15,7 33 48  

6 Scheuring, Josef Dresden Ullersdorf, GC73/72,3/131 17,0  

Scheuring, Hiltrud Dresden Ullersdorf, GC73/74,2/131 17,0  

Borrmann, Hans-Peter Dresden Ullersdorf, GC73/72,3/131 18,5  

Fichte, Andreas Ullersdorf, GA 73/72,3/131 19,6 27 47  

7 Coban, Ümit Dresden Ullersdorf, GC 73/72,3/131 7,0  

Neumann, Uwe Dresden Ullersdorf, GC 73/72,3/131 14,3  

Schwald, Karl Dresden Ullersdorf, GC 73/72,3/131 14,6  

Röhl, Heike Dresden Ullersdorf, GC 73/74,2/131 15,9 33 45  
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Rng Name Heimatclub Par/CR/Slope HCPI Brutto Netto GBE (NSP)
 

Netto

Hcp.klasse: Alle - Geschlecht: Alle - Altersklasse: Alle

8 Tilch, Ron Dresden Ullersdorf, GC 73/72,3/131 12,7  

Wegat, Uwe Dresden Ullersdorf, GC 73/72,3/131 19,1  

Langbein, Jan Dresden Ullersdorf, GC 73/72,3/131 23,3  

Wegat, Karin Dresden Ullersdorf, GC 73/74,2/131 23,9 25 44  

9 Clauß, Markus Westerzgebirge, GP 73/72,3/131 12,3  

Rust, Stefan Dresden Ullersdorf, GC 73/72,3/131 22,0  

Schachinger, Franz Dresden Ullersdorf, GC 73/72,3/131 24,7  

Furch, Laura Westerzgebirge, GP 73/74,2/131 37,8 22 44  

10 Van Bentum, Britta Dresden Ullersdorf, GC 73/74,2/131 18,4  

van Bentum, Ralf Dresden Ullersdorf, GC 73/72,3/131 22,8  

Gückel, Renate Dresden Ullersdorf, GC 73/74,2/131 25,6  

Gückel, Annett Dresden Ullersdorf, GC 73/74,2/131 34,1 16 43  

11 Heistermann, Enno Dresden Ullersdorf, GC 73/72,3/131 6,1  

Ahlwarth, Klaus Dresden Ullersdorf, GC 73/72,3/131 21,5  

Heistermann, Renate Dresden Ullersdorf, GC 73/74,2/131 26,5  

Buchwald, Christa Dresden Ullersdorf, GC 73/74,2/131 31,4 22 40  

12 Hennig, Britt Dresden Ullersdorf, GC 73/74,2/131 8,4  

Hennig, Roland Dresden Ullersdorf, GC 73/72,3/131 8,6  

Meutzner, Andreas Dresden Ullersdorf, GC 73/72,3/131 14,7  

Meutzner, Beate Dresden Ullersdorf, GC 73/74,2/131 26,8 26 40  

13 Kellermeier, Hannah Dresden Ullersdorf, GC 73/74,2/131 26,5  

Böhme, Jens Dresden Ullersdorf, GC 73/72,3/131 54,0  

Maties, Paulina Dresden Ullersdorf, GC 73/74,2/131  

, // 5 39  

Brutto
1 Röhl, Theo Michael Dresden Ullersdorf, GC 73/72,3/131 2,8 67(49)

Stölzel, Georg Dresden Ullersdorf, GC 73/72,3/131 7,5 76(48)

Pretzsch, Peer Aron Dresden Ullersdorf, GC 73/72,3/131 8,8 76(45)

Reichmann, Dr. Philipp C. Dresden Ullersdorf, GC 73/72,3/131 15,5 42 49 80(55)

2 Wetzig, Andrej Dresden Ullersdorf, GC 73/72,3/131 12,8 82(47)

Gallas, Katharina Dresden Ullersdorf, GC 73/74,2/131 13,4 83(40)

Petzold, Katja Dresden Ullersdorf, GC 73/74,2/131 15,1 84(44)

Luding, Thomas Dresden Ullersdorf, GC 73/72,3/131 15,7 33 48 86(52)

3 Coban, Ümit Dresden Ullersdorf, GC 73/72,3/131 7,0 87(40)

Neumann, Uwe Dresden Ullersdorf, GC 73/72,3/131 14,3 87(44)

Schwald, Karl Dresden Ullersdorf, GC 73/72,3/131 14,6 92(51)

Röhl, Heike Dresden Ullersdorf, GC 73/74,2/131 15,9 33 45 93(43)
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Rng Name Heimatclub Par/CR/Slope HCPI Brutto Netto GBE (NSP)
 

4 Scheffler, Thomas Dresden Ullersdorf, GC 73/72,3/131 14,0 104(39)

Schwald, Tobias Dresden Ullersdorf, GC 73/72,3/131 22,7  

Budde, Henryk Dresden Ullersdorf, GC 73/72,3/131 27,1  

Fischer, Andreas Christoph Dresden Ullersdorf, GC 73/72,3/131 29 55  

5 Scheuring, Josef Dresden Ullersdorf, GC 73/72,3/131 17,0  

Scheuring, Hiltrud Dresden Ullersdorf, GC 73/74,2/131 17,0  

Borrmann, Hans-Peter Dresden Ullersdorf, GC 73/72,3/131 18,5  

Fichte, Andreas Ullersdorf, GA 73/72,3/131 19,6 27 47  

6 Hennig, Britt Dresden Ullersdorf, GC 73/74,2/131 8,4  

Hennig, Roland Dresden Ullersdorf, GC 73/72,3/131 8,6  

Meutzner, Andreas Dresden Ullersdorf, GC 73/72,3/131 14,7  

Meutzner, Beate Dresden Ullersdorf, GC 73/74,2/131 26,8 26 40  

7 Tilch, Ron Dresden Ullersdorf, GC 73/72,3/131 12,7  

Wegat, Uwe Dresden Ullersdorf, GC 73/72,3/131 19,1  

Langbein, Jan Dresden Ullersdorf, GC 73/72,3/131 23,3  

Wegat, Karin Dresden Ullersdorf, GC 73/74,2/131 23,9 25 44  

8 Müller, Sven Dresden Ullersdorf, GC 73/72,3/131 23,2  

Frey, Marianne Dresden Ullersdorf, GC 73/74,2/131 24,8  

Furch, Jens Westerzgebirge, GP 73/72,3/131 26,4  

Furch, Dr.Med. Ina Westerzgebirge, GP 73/74,2/131 28,0 23 52  

9 Heistermann, Enno Dresden Ullersdorf, GC 73/72,3/131 6,1  

Ahlwarth, Klaus Dresden Ullersdorf, GC 73/72,3/131 21,5  

Heistermann, Renate Dresden Ullersdorf, GC 73/74,2/131 26,5  

Buchwald, Christa Dresden Ullersdorf, GC 73/74,2/131 31,4 22 40  

10 Clauß, Markus Westerzgebirge, GP 73/72,3/131 12,3  

Rust, Stefan Dresden Ullersdorf, GC 73/72,3/131 22,0  

Schachinger, Franz Dresden Ullersdorf, GC 73/72,3/131 24,7  

Furch, Laura Westerzgebirge, GP 73/74,2/131 37,8 22 44  

11 Schwarz, Prof. Dr. Jürgen Dresden Ullersdorf, GC 73/72,3/131 25,4  

Schwarz, Katja Dresden Ullersdorf, GC 73/74,2/131 26,5  

Bauerschäfer, Frank Dresden Ullersdorf, GC 73/72,3/131 33,9  

Rees, Noel Dresden Ullersdorf, GC 73/72,3/131 49,6 17 51  

12 Van Bentum, Britta Dresden Ullersdorf, GC 73/74,2/131 18,4  

van Bentum, Ralf Dresden Ullersdorf, GC 73/72,3/131 22,8  

Gückel, Renate Dresden Ullersdorf, GC 73/74,2/131 25,6  

Gückel, Annett Dresden Ullersdorf, GC 73/74,2/131 34,1 16 43  

13 Kellermeier, Hannah Dresden Ullersdorf, GC 73/74,2/131 26,5  

Böhme, Jens Dresden Ullersdorf, GC 73/72,3/131 54,0  

Maties, Paulina Dresden Ullersdorf, GC 73/74,2/131  

, // 5 39  
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